FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) RE(11-12-1	999 SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office								
OM8 No. D85* -0011 (nxp. 4/94)									
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	N SIII HARI I HAA HAY								
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa. 1011615	ttached original documents or copy thereof.								
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(les)								
, a l	Name: Bennett Annan								
Bennett Annan	`								
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	Internal Address: El Mina Co · , LLC								
3. Nature of conveyance:									
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 21704 W. Golden Triangle								
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name*	Road Suite 304								
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name*	City: Santa Clarita State: CA ZIP: 91350								
Other	Oity								
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes 웹 No								
4. Application number(s) or patest number(s):									
If this document is being filed together with a new application	n, the execution date of the application is:								
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)								
A. Faterit Application No.(s)									
09/336,924	·								
Additional numbers at	tached? ☐ Yes ☑ No								
	a Taylor of multiplicate and notants involved:								
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1								
	380.00								
Name: Bennett Annan	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$380.00								
Internal Address: El Mina Co., LLC	© Enclosed								
	Tourney to donner to donner account								
	 Authorized to be charged to deposit account 								
Street Address: 21704 W. Golden Triangle	8. Deposit account number:								
Road, Suite 304									
City: Santa ClaritaState: CA ZIP:91350	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)								
40.00 UP DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE								
01 FC:581									
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of								
BENNETT ANNAN MAN	06/17/99								
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date								
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attactvnents, and document:									
Mail documents to be recorded with required coversheet information to:									

Ť

09336924

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)
Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027
Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		Docket Number (Optional) 42455	
Whereas, I, Bennett Annan c	of Van Nuys, Cali	fornia, hereafter	
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new a	and useful improvements	in SUN VISOR	
EXTENSION DEVICE			
for which an application for a United States F Application Number/ X for which an application for a United States	•		
101 Which an application for a Officed States	ratent was executed on _	5 u 5 y <u>.</u>. 555 , unu	
Whereas, El Mina Co., LLC of 21704 V			
"assignee" whose post office address is <u>Santa</u>	Clarita, CA 9135	0 is de-	
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum ofTen	n dollars (\$\frac{10.00}{}{}	_), the receipt whereof is ac-	
knowledged, and other good and valuable consider	ation, I, the applicant, by th	nese presents do sell, assign	
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusiv	e right to the said invention	n in the United States and the	
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Pat	ents which may be granted	d therefor in the United States,	
hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of	of Patents and Trademark	s to issue said United States	
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and	interest in and to the same	e, for his sole use and behoof;	
and for the use and behoof of his legal representative	es, to the full end of the te	erm for which said Patent may	
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would I	have been held by me had	I this assignment and sale not	
been made.			
	June	19 99	
executed this 17th day of day of at Valencia, cA			
at	Mamai	<u></u>	
244	(Signature)	
State of Of SS:	·	notes and a section of the constant of the con	
Before me personally appeared said <u>Bennett</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his	Annan s free act and deed this / 7	COMMIXETS:	
day of, 19 <u>99</u>	DA RO A	The Contract States of	
V	Carrale	in the second	
Seal	Whathe Blake ()	Notary Public)	

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

1*

PTO-103X (Rev. 6-99)

FILING RECEIPT





UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

	APPLICATION NUMBER	FILING DATE	GRP ART UNIT	FIL FEE REC'D	ATTORNEY DOCKET NO	DRWGS	TOT CL	IND CL
١	09/336,924	06/21/99	3612	\$380.00	42455	3	9	3

BENNETT ANNAN
EL MINA CO LLC
21704 W GOLDEN TRIANGLE ROAD
SUITE 304
SANTA CLARITA CA 91350-2617

Receipt is acknowledged of this nonprovisional Patent Application. It will be considered in its order and you will be notified as to the results of the examination. Be sure to provide the U.S. APPLICATION NUMBER, FILING DATE, NAME OF APPLICANT, and TITLE OF INVENTION when inquiring about this application. Fees transmitted by check or draft are subject to collection. Please verify the accuracy of the data presented on this receipt. If an error is noted on this Filing Receipt, please write to the Office of Initial Patent Examination's. Customer Service Center. Please provide a copy of this Filing Receipt with the changes noted thereon. If you received a "Notice to File Missing Parts of Application" ("Missing Parts Notice") in this application, please submit any corrections to this Filing Receipt with your reply to the "Missing Parts Notice." When the PTO processes the reply to the "Missing Parts Notice," the PTO will generate another Filing Receipt incorporating the requested corrections (if appropriate).

Applicant(s)

BENNETT ANNAN, VAN NUYS, CA.

IF REQUIRED, FOREIGN FILING LICENSE GRANTED 07/13/99 ** SMALL ENTITY **
TITLE

SUN VISOR EXTENSION DEVICE

PRELIMINARY CLASS: 296

DATA ENTRY BY: DILLON, LAWANDA

TEAM: 03 DATE: 07/13/99

T TRANSPORTED FOR THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

(See reverse for new important information)

PATENT

REEL: 010225 FRAME: 0977